

\200

SLP(C)No. 12954 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.9 in Special Leave Petition (C) No.12954/2001

U.P.Export Corpn. Ltd. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Aman Agency Respondent(s)
(For directions)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 28th November, 2003.

(N. Annapurna) (H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master