

8

SLP(C)No. 12954 OF 2001
ITEM No.40

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12954/2001

(From the Judgment and Order dated

M/S. U.P. EXPORT CORPORATION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMAN AGENCIES & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions)

Date : 28/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to the I.A. be filed in two weeks and rejoinder in one week thereafter.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master